
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)
No........./Auto.Exam./ 2026 NOtifiCatiOn Datedi

The result of B.Com. Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER
EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

tr 5 FEB 2026

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTA L RESULT REMARK

1 23-C-3002 AASTHA SONEKAR 6.45 PASS

2 23-C-3003 AAYUSHI IIISHRA 7.64 PASS

3 23-C-3004 AAYUSHI THAKUR 8.09 PASS

4 23-C-3007 ANIKA YADAV 6.64 PASS

5 23-C-3008 ANJALI 7.42 PASS

6 23-C-3010 ANJALI RUPWANI 7.00 PASS

7 23-C-3011 ANJANA JOSHI PASS

8 23-C-3012 ANJU SIDAR 7.45 PASS

9 23-C-3014 AYUSHI POYA 6.91 PASS

10 23-C-3015 AYUSHI TRIPATHI 7.64 PASS

11 23-C-3017 BHAWANI DARENDRA 5.9'1 PA SS

12 23-C-3018 EHENUKA SAHU 6.9'1 PASS

13 23-C-3019 BINDIYA 6.55 PASS

14 23-C-3020 CHANDANI ATKT

15 23-C-3023 DAMN! BAGHEL 7.55 PA SS

16 23-C-3024 DEVYANI SAHU ATKT

17 23-C-3026 DIKSHA KESHARWANI ATKT

18 23-C-3027 DIPTI BHOI 7.09 PASS

19 23-C-3028 DISHA DURGA 6.45 PASS

20 23-C-3029 DISHA SINGH 8.09 PASS

21 23-C-3030 DIYA YADAV 6.73 PASS

23-C-3031 DOMESHWAREE

23 FARHAT TASNEEi.il 8.00 PASS

24 23-C-3033 GARIMA GANBER ATKT

25 23 C"3034 GOURI DHIWAR 6.73 PASS

26 23-C-3035 HARSHITA DEWANGAN 5.82 PASS

27 23-C-3036 7.45 PASS

HEENA PATEL 7.18 PASS

29 23-C,3038 6.36 WTHHELO 3RO

SEM BACK
.PASS

30 23-C-3039 HFMKLJMARI 7.45 PASS
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# OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)\NA.tr
\q!.!,/

No /Auto Exam / 2026 NOtifiCatiOn Dated:

The result of B.Com. Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER
EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

ROLL NO NAME OF STUOENT TOTA L RESULT REMARK

23-C-3040 HIMANSHI MARKANDEY 5.91 PASS

23-C-3041 INDU PAIEL 7.73 PASS

23-C-3042 ISHA PILARE 6.82 PASS

34 23-C-3043 ISHA RAHANGDALE 7.00 PASS

23-C-3044 JAGYASHENI SAGARIA 6.45 PASS

36 23-C-3045 JIGYASA RAJPUROHIT 6.36 PASS

23-C,3046 JYOTI SONI 7.45 PASS

38 23-C-3047 JYOTI YADAV 6.55 PASS

23-C-3050 KANIKA YADU 8.00 PASS

23-C-3051 KAREENA NAYAK 6.45 PASS

41 23-C-3052 KARISHMA KASHYAP 6.64 PASS

42 23-C-3053 KASHISH SINHA 7.18 PASS

43 23-C-3054 KASHISH SINHA 6.'18 PASS

44 23-C-3055 KAVITA DEWANGAN 7.18 PASS

45 23-C-3056 KAVITA DEWANGAN 5.9'l PASS

46 23-C-3057 KAVITA DEWANGAN 7.27 PASS

47 KEERTI SAHU ATKT

48 KHUSHBOO CHOUHAN 7.36 PASS

49 23-C-3060 KHUSHBU OHRUW PASS

50 23-C-3061 KHUSHI BHAJIPALE 6.55 PASS BY GRACE

5'1 23-C-3062 KIRANDEEP KAUR VIRDI 6.55

52 23-C-3063 KIRTI SHAH 7.00 PASS

53 23-C-3066 KUSHAL JOSHI 6.91 PASS

54 23-C-3067 KUSUM SONI 6.00 PASS

55 23-C-3068 LOKESHWARI 6.09 PASS

56 23-C-3069 M PRIYANKA REDDY 7 .18 PASS

23-C-3070 MAHESHWARI OHANKAR 7.36 PASS

58 23-C-3071 IiIALTI SAHU 7.55 PASS

59 23-C-3072 MANISHA PAL 7.55 PASS

23-C-3073 MANISHA SAHU 7.00 PASS
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)
No........./Auto.Exam / 2026 NOtifiCatiOn Dated:

The result of B.Com. Semesler-V Regular Examination conducled in FIFTH SEMESTER
EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

61 23-C-3074 MINAKSHI 6.82 vvlTHHELD 3RD
SEM BACK

.PASS

23-C,3075 MONIKA VERMA 6.91 PASS

bJ 23-C-3076 MONIKA NIRMALKAR 6.64 PASS

64 23-C-3077 MONIKAVERIVA 7.36 PASS

65 23-C-3078 MONIKAYADU PASS

trtl 23-C-3081 NANDINI PATEL 8.18 PASS

67 23-C-3082 NANI]INIVFRIUA 8.09 PASS

68 23-C-3083 NEELAIV] VERIVA 7.09 PASS

69 23-C-3084 NIKITAVERI\4A 7.45

70 23-C-3085 NIIVITA TOPPO 7 .64 PASS

71 23-C-3086 NIRJALA CHHATRI 7.14 PASS

72 NIRMALAVERMA 7.18 PASS

73 23-C-3088 NOMITA CHANDRAVANSHI 8.18 PASS

74 23-C-3089 7.36 PASS

75 23-C-3092 PALAK SINGH 6.55 PASS

76 23-C-3093 PAYAL DEWANGAN 7.27 PASS

77 23-C-3094 PAYAL KUSHWAHA 7.27 PASS

78 23-C-3095 PAYAL SINHA 7.36 PASS

23-C-3096 PINKEE 7.a2 PASS

80 23-C-3097 POOJA 6.82 PASS

81 23-C-3098 POOJA DEWANGAN 8.45 PASS

23-C-3'100 PRAGYAVAISHNAV 7.9't PASS

23-C-3'101 PRAKRITI KEWAT PASS

84 23-C-3102 PRAIIKSHAAZAD 7.64 PASS

85 23-C-3103 PRIYAL MISHRA 7.82 PASS

86 23-C-3105 PRIYANKA KANNOUJE 6.54 PASS

87 23-C-3107 PUSHPANJALI TRIPATHI 8.09 PASS

88 23-C-3109 REKHA YADAV 7.91 PASS

89 23-C-31'10 RITIKA SINGH 6.82 PASS

90 23-C-3112 RIYA KUMARI 6.91 PASS
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No.. .. ./Auto.Exam / 2026

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipu(C.G.)

(Scheme Of Autonomy)

Notification Dated I 5 FEB ?.0?\
The result of B.Com. Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER
EXAMINATION. DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

91 23-C-3113 RIYA SHARMA 7.82 PASS

92 23-C-3114 RUBI KASHYAP PASS

93 23-C-3115 RUPALI SAHU ATKT

94 23-C-3117 SABIYA KHATOON 8.27 PASS

95 23-C-3118 SAKSHI SAHU 7.14 PASS

96 SANJANAYADAV 7.55

97 23-C-3122 SHALINI PASS

98 23-C-3123 SHALINI SEN 7.27 PASS

99 23-C-3124 SHRADDHA SEN PASS

100 23-C-3125 SHRADDHA SONI ATKT

101 23-C-3126 SHREYA KAIWARryA 8.18 PASS

102 23-C-3-t27 SHRUTI KASAR 7.45 PASS

103 23-C-3128 SHRUTI THAKUR 7.64 PASS

104 23-C-3129 SMRITI BHARTI PASS

105 SUHANI BHARDWAJ PASS

106 23-C-3131 SUHANI KASHYAP 7.42 PASS

107 23-C-3132 TANISHA SHARMA 8.00 PASS

108 23-C-3134 TARIKA TODAR PASS

109 23-C-3135 TARIKAVERMA wlTHHELD 3RD
SEM BACK .ATKT

110 23-C-3136 TIKESHWARI PATEL 6.55 PASS

'111 23-C-3138 TUSIKAYADU

23-C-3139 UMAKANTI PRADHAN 7.55 PASS

113 23-C-3140 6.27 PASS

114 23-C-3141 VAIBHAVITHAKUR 7.73 PASS

115 23-C-3143 VEDKUMARI 7.00 PASS

'116 23-C-3144 VEENU 7.18 PASS

117 23-C-3145 PASS

118 23-C-3146 VIDHI BARADIA 7.18 PASS

119 23-C-3147 YAIV1INEE SAHU 6.09 PASS

120 23-C-3'148 YOGITA YADAV 6.36 PASS
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G.)

No. lAuto-Exam I 2026

The result of B.Com. Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER
EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2025 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

MEMBER (RESULT COMMTTTEE) Cdml6fi6[.r6&
1 . Att.lenot,s ex,ni,ufurr C).a

2.Dr. VaibhavAcharya *vLO'e ensite c*ogo
3.Dr. seema Khan eatPUR (c'eJ

4.Dr. Shipra Baneriee
5.

Copy To i

'1.The Registrar, Pt. R.S.University Raipurlor inlormation and neccessary action
2.Head of the Department
3. Notice Board
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Sno, ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

121 23-C-3149 RANU SAVARKAR 7.91 PASS

122 23-C-3150 TUKESHWARI 6.73 PASS

123 57868 ANIKA FATIIV]A 7.00 PASS

124 57874 ANUSHKA SHARMA PASS

6.36 PASS125 57888 DOLY SINHA

126 57901 KARiSHMA SONKAR 6.Sl PASS

LAKESHWARI VERMA 7.36 PASS127 57915

LILESHWARI SAHU 5.64 wlTHHELD 3RD
SEM BACK

-PASS

57919

5.6457922 MAHAK RAHEJA

130 57939 OJ SHARA'A 6.27 PASS

131 57950 PRIYA BISWAS 6.82 PASS

57953 PRIYA SINHA 6.18 PASS

133 57914 SHEETAL JOSHI 7.45 PASS

134 57981 SIMRAN TIWARI 5.82 PASS

t55 57991 VANDANA 7.09 PASS

(Scheme Of Autonomy)

Notification Dated:
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